Technical parameters R2010 R2512
Case Size 2010 2512
Power Rating @ 70°C 0,75 W 1 W
Resistance Tolerance 5% 5%
Temperature Coefficient
10  < R  <10 M  ±100 ppm/°C 10  < R  < 10 M  ±100 ppm/°C
R  <10 ; R > 10 M  ±200 ppm/°C R  <10 ; R > 10 M  ±200 ppm/°C
Max. Working Voltage 200 V 200V
Insulation Voltage 500 V 500 V
Insulation Resistance  10 G  10 G
Package Tape&Real 4000 pcs 4000 pcs
Manufact. Part Number RC2010 RC2512
How to order R2010 2,2K 5% R2512 2,2K 5%
2010 2512
L [mm] 5.00 6.35
W [mm] 2.50 3.10
H [mm] 0.55 0.55
l
1
 [mm] 0.45 0.60
l
2
 [mm] 0.50 0.50
Minimum ordering quantity 500pcs is intended for items which are marked by “O”
Ohmic Value  2010 2512
0 R O 68149 O 68271
10 R S 68159 S 68281
11 R O 68163 O 68285
12 R O 68167 O 68289
13 R O 68171 O 68293
15 R O 68175 O 68297
16 R O 68179 O 68301
18 R O 68183 O 68305
20 R O 68191 O 68313
22 R S 68195 S 68317
24 R O 68199 O 68321
27 R O 68203 O 68325
30 R O 68211 O 68333
33 R O 68215 O 68337
36 R O 68219 O 68341
39 R O 68223 O 68345
43 R O 68229 O 68351
47 R S 68233 S 68355
51 R O 68239 O 68361
56 R O 68243 O 68365
62 R O 68249 O 68370
68 R O 68253 O 68374
75 R O 68258 O 68379
82 R O 68263 O 68384
91 R O 68268 O 68389
100 R S 68161 S 68283
110 R O 68165 O 68287
120 R O 68169 O 68291
130 R O 68173 O 68295
150 R O 68177 O 68299
160 R O 68181 O 68303
180 R O 68185 O 68307
200 R O 68193 O 68315
220 R S 68197 S 68319
240 R O 68201 O 68323
270 R O 68205 O 68327
300 R O 68213 O 68335
330 R O 68217 O 68339
360 R O 68221 O 68343
390 R O 68225 O 68347
430 R O 68231 O 68353
Ohmic Value  2010 2512
470 R S 68235 S 68357
510 R O 68241 O 68363
560 R O 68245 O 68367
620 R O 68251 O 68372
680 R O 68255 O 68376
750 R O 68260 O 68381
820 R O 68265 O 68386
910 R O 68270 O 68391
1 K S 68150 S 68272
1,1 K O 68152 O 68717
1,2 K O 68153 O 68275
1,3 K O 68154 O 68276
1,5 K O 68155 O 68277
1,6 K O 68156 O 68278
1,8 K O 68157 O 68279
2 K O 68186 O 68308